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Sparkassen Wanderpokal 2018

Name
Zieschke
GliBmann
Branding
Precht
Potratz-Wegener
Budahn
Meiners
Falk
Beermann
Seger
Grote
Klages
Winkelmann
Schmadeke
Altmann
Nordhasuen
Meyer
Hambrock
Schneider
Michaelis
Kleipsties
Nordhorn
Jux
Harries
Wittmershaus
Bolte
Hirsch
Winkler
Prinzhorn
Bdckmann
Rabe
Bischoff
Muller
Miller
Winkelmann
Seemann
Hittmeyer-Kéhnemann
Friedrichsmeier
GliBmann
Rohlfs
Stiihler
Reppin
Monsens
Wandmacher
Schulz
Zander
Kumme
Drewes
Siefert
Probst

Montag, 29. Oktober 2018

Vorname

Jenny
Ramona
Rita
Gabriela
Sabine
Erika
Astrid
Kathrin
Evelyn
Anja
Gerhild
Antje
Rosemarie
Marion
Tonja
Birte
Petra
Gisela
Anja
Melanie
Petra
Ingrid
lise
Erika
Heidrun
Saskia
Anke
Angela
Melanie
Petra
Irmgard
Tanja
Ivonne
Ina
Michaela
Sabine
Inka
Gabriele
Kathrin
Swea
Annika
Melanie
Elvira
Heidi
Anja
Ulrike
Diana
Marita
Marion

Inga

Verein
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Leese 1
SV Landesbergen 1
SV Gandesbergen 1
SV Steimbke 1
SV Leese
SV Balge
SV Anderten 1
SV Bolsehle 1
SV Doenhausen 2
SV Leeseringen 1
SV Anderten 1
SV Bolsehle 1
SV Lichtenmoor 2
SV Leese 2
SV Heemsen
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Heemsen 1
SV Balge 2
SV Steimbke 1
SV Lavelsloh 1
SV Balge 1
SV Steimbke 3
SV Balge 1
SV Doenhausen 2
SV Lichtenmoor 1
SV Anderten 2
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Gandesbergen 1
SV Leese 4
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Leese 2
SV Doenhausen 2
SV Bolsehle 1
SV Anderten 1
SV Gandesbergen 1
SV Leese 4
SV Leese 1
SV Gandesbergen 2
SV Anderten 2
SV Steimbke 2
SV Doenhausen 1
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Doenhausen 1
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Gandesbergen 2
BSV Nienburg 1
SV Leese 3
SV Bolsehle 2

Teiler2
10,40
16,00
18,60
20,80
26,20
32,20
37,30
43,60
45,00
46,40
49,00
50,90
53,80
57,30
63,00
71,30
72,40
72,60
76,40
76,60
77,40
80,10
82,10
83,40
86,30
87,60
87,80
88,20
88,60
89,00
89,60
91,70
92,80
94,00
96,20
97,80
99,60
99,90
100,90
102,90
104,60
109,60
114,10
114,50
123,10
123,60
125,20
126,60
127,50
129,30
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Platz
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

Name
Menke
Struf
Henze
Wohl
Unnebrink
Schméadeke
Muller
Hagermann
Bruchmann
Treu
Gehrmann
Ohlenkamp
Meier
Andermann
Sandmann
Lehmann
Harries
Wandmacher
Strohmeier
Horstmann
Bolte
Schumacher
Klein
Pasternak
Sieker
Brinkmann
Kautz

Kruse

Osterholz-Rupke

Ebeling
Hiineke
Blanke
Harmening
Gottwald
Dreyer
Krone

Piske
Kleipsties
Schrdder
Drager
Grote
Schmadeke
Biermann
Struf
Riedel
Gehlker
Richter-Weking

Wiegandt-KeRler

Heyer
Fohrich
Zabel
Schreuder

Montag, 29. Oktober 2018

Vorname
Petra
Aueldrin
Ute
Birgit
Hella
Sabrina
Elvira
Martha
Elisabeth
Melanie
Jennifer
Heike
Sabine
Birgit
Monika
Hilke
Yvonne
Heike
Gudrun
Roswitha
Sandra
Sonja
Birgit
Marion
Ina
Elke
Marianne
Ingelies
Doris
Edelgard
Dorit
Elke
Bettina
Kathrin
Elke
Kirsten
Silke
Gunda
Kerstin
Helga
Helga
Annika
Astrid
Gunhild
Susanne
Ursula
Ursula
Christine
Jana
Monika
Brigitte
Vanessa

Verein
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Steimbke 1
SV Sebbenhausen
SV Gandesbergen 2
SV Leese 2
SV Balge
SV Leese 3
SV Lichtenmoor
SV Lichtenmoor 2
SV Lichtenmoor 1
SV Steimbke 2
SV Dolldorf 2
SV Lavelsloh 1
SV Balge 1
SV Balge 2
SV Anderten 2
SV Steimbke 2
SV Dolldorf 2
SV Leese 4
SV Lavelsloh 2
SV Doenhausen 1
SV Héamelhausen/Hohe
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Bolsehle 2
SV Landesbergen 1
SV Balge 2
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Lavelsloh 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Leese 3
SV Dolldorf 2
BSV Nienburg 1
SV Leese 1
SV Heemsen 1
SV Heemsen 1
SV Bolsehle 2
SV Landesbergen 1
SV Steimbke 3
BSV Nienburg 1
SV Leeseringen 1
SV Leeseringen 1
SV Lichtenmoor 2
SV Lichtenmoor 1
SV Steimbke 3
BSV Nienburg
SV Lavelsloh 2
SV Lavelsloh 2
SV Doenhausen
SV Doenhausen
SV Doenhausen
SV Sebbenhausen
SV Lichtenmoor

Teller2
129,50
131,20
132,50
134,70
138,20
139,90
144,60
149,10
151,10
153,50
155,90
157,80
164,50
168,30
170,80
170,90
173,30
178,00
182,00
186,80
188,30
192,20
198,80
211,90
216,70
226,00
226,30
227,60
227,90
240,70
242,60
265,00
271,00
271,80
278,60
294,80
297,40
305,60
313,50
341,50
381,20
401,70
418,20
482,90
501,50
561,10

9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
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